SCOTT SANSON

FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER
801 LOCUST STREET

CONWAY, AR 72034

CITY OF GREENBRIER (6606)
TOTAL 2020

CURRENT TAXES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

DELINQUENT PERSONAL
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

COST

DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

PENALTY GENERAL
PENALTY ROAD

COST GENERAL

COST ROAD

INTEREST GENERAL
INTEREST ROAD

PROPERTY TAX RELIEF
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

STATE LAND SALES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

EINAL TAX SETTLEMENT
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

TAX REFUND
GREENBRIER GENERAL
GREENBRIER ROAD

EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE

Dispursed

Court Order #

GREENBRIER GENERAL
GREENBRIER ROAD

TOTAL

108,377.78
75,864.46

4,103.30
2,872.63
78.57

1,448.20
1,014.15
135.56
94.92
2.93
2.07
64.74
45.34

18,663.56
13,064.50

681.64
477.47

6.29
4.44

82.99
58.08

4,174.18
2,921.92

2,046.36
1,136.50

5,015.83
3,511.07

12.28
8.59

16.74
11.71
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$ 245,998.80

CTO 20-040

CTO 20-025

CTO 20-129

CTO 20-035



