SCOTT SANSON FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER 801 LOCUST STREET CONWAY, AR 72034

CITY OF GREENBRIER (6606) TOTAL 2020

TOTAL 2020			
0.155515	Dispursed		Court Order #
CURRENT TAXES CITY GENERAL	¢	400 277 70	
CITY GENERAL CITY ROAD	\$ \$	108,377.78 75,864.46	
CITTROAD		73,004.40	
DELINQUENT PERSONAL	\$ \$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	4,103.30	
CITY ROAD	\$	2,872.63	
COST	\$ \$	78.57	
	\$	-	
DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE	\$ \$ \$ \$		
CITY GENERAL	\$	1,448.20	
CITY ROAD	\$	1,014.15	
PENALTY GENERAL PENALTY ROAD	Þ	135.56 94.92	
COST GENERAL	ą ¢	2.93	
COST GENERAL	\$ \$ \$	2.93	
INTEREST GENERAL	\$	64.74	
INTEREST ROAD	\$	45.34	
	\$	-	
PROPERTY TAX RELIEF	\$ \$ \$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	18,663.56	
CITY ROAD	\$ \$	13,064.50	
	\$	-	
STATE LAND SALES	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	681.64	
CITY ROAD	\$	477.47	
DELINOUENT COLLECTORIO INTEREST	\$	-	
DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL CITY ROAD	Þ	6.29 4.44	
CITT ROAD	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	4.44 -	
CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	82.99	
CITY ROAD	\$	58.08	
	\$	-	
EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION	\$ \$ \$	-	CTO 20-040
CITY GENERAL	\$	4,174.18	
CITY ROAD	\$	2,921.92	
	\$	-	
EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION	\$ \$	-	CTO 20-025
CITY GENERAL	\$	2,046.36	
CITY ROAD	\$	1,136.50	
FINIAL TAY CETTI EMENT	\$ \$ \$	-	CTO 20-129
FINAL TAX SETTLEMENT CITY GENERAL	a e	- 5 015 92	C1O 20-129
CITY ROAD	\$	5,015.83 3,511.07	
CITTROAD	\$	3,311.07	
COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	12.28	
CITY ROAD	\$	8.59	
	\$	-	
TAX REFUND	\$	-	
GREENBRIER GENERAL	* * * * * * * * * * *	-	
GREENBRIER ROAD	\$	-	
	\$	-	
	\$	-	
EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE	\$	-	CTO 20-035
GREENBRIER GENERAL	\$	16.74	
GREENBRIER ROAD	Þ	11.71	

\$ 245,998.80

TOTAL